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14 - 19 July 2022

Communiqué no. 11
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14:27 - 16:00 Pause

16.00 - 21.24
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Competition Schedule
Day 2 - Friday, 15 July 2022

DAY 2 - Friday, 15th July

Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Sprint

Team Pursuit
Team Pursuit
Sprint

Team Pursuit
Team Pursuit

Team Sprint

1km TT

Sprint

1km TT

Team Pursuit
Team Pursuit
Sprint

Team Pursuit
Team Pursuit
Sprint

Scratch Race
Elimination Race
Scratch Race
Elimination Race
Scratch Race
Elimination Race
Scratch Race
Elimination Race
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying (16 qualif.)
First Round

First Round

1/8 finals

Qualifying

Qualifying

First Round

Final

1/4 finals 1st heat
Ceremony

Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd
Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd
1/4 finals 2nd heat
Ceremony

Ceremony

1/4 finals decider

Final 10km

Final

Ceremony

Ceremony

Final 15km

Final

Ceremony

Ceremony

Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd
Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd
Ceremony

Ceremony

30
25
26
32
29
51
66
267

10
10
324
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